
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Charlesworth Mrs. Almira M. Saturday, January 26, 1867 Pg 2
Cole John Saturday, February 2, 1867 Pg 2

Darlington Sarah Alice Saturday, January 26, 1867 Pg 2
Dunlap Martha Ann Saturday, September 14, 1867 Pg 2
Firmstone Mr. J.G. Saturday, April 6, 1867 Pg 2
Fulmer Henry Saturday, June 15, 1867 Pg 3

Gammon John W. Saturday, June 29, 1867 Pg 2
Graman James Saturday, March 16, 1867 Pg 3
Gunn Havillah Saturday, September 14, 1867 Pg 2

Harper Lydia A. Saturday, February 9, 1867 Pg 2
Hurd Arthur Saturday, October 5, 1867 Pg 3
Hurd Capt. Jesse Y. Saturday, October 26, 1867 Pg 3
Kenrick Mrs. Eliza Saturday, November 16, 1867 Pg 2
Maule C/O Henry Maule Saturday, November 30, 1867 Pg 3

Maule C/O Henry Maule Saturday, November 30, 1867 Pg 3

McClain Capt. William Saturday, September 14, 1867 Pg 2

McCoy William C. Saturday, September 14, 1867 Pg 2

McDowell Mrs. Mary Clover Saturday, October 12, 1867 Pg 2

Miller William F. Saturday, July 20, 1867 Pg 2

Moore James H. Saturday, March 2, 1867 Pg 2

Nurnberger Michael Saturday, October 5, 1867 Pg 3

Nurnberger Michael Saturday, October 12, 1867 Pg 2

Reilly Thomas Saturday, October 5, 1867 Pg 3

Riggs Frederick Saturday, June 15, 1867 Pg 3

Riggs Emma Elizabeth Saturday, May 11, 1867 Pg 2

Thompson Mrs. Robert B. Saturday, June 1, 1867 Pg 2

Thompson Mrs. Kate Saturday, July 27, 1867 Pg 3

Throckmorton Harrison Saturday, September 14, 1867 Pg 3

Timmonds Samuel D. Saturday, January 19, 1867 Pg 3

Tompkins Willie Saturday, July 13, 1867 Pg 2

Ward Henry Saturday, November 30, 1867 Pg 3

Wear Mrs. Catharine Saturday, June 15, 1867 Pg 3

Young Rev. Dan Saturday, April 6, 1867 Pg 2


